Schneider Electric (Australia) Pty Limited  PZC-1078
2 Banfield Road, Macquarie Park, NSW 2113, Australia
Phone: 13 73 28 | ABN: 42004969304 | NZ IRDN: 081-854-572 | ERAC Supplier Number: E97                                                                   Page 1 of 5
Rev. Date Initials Comments
1.0 29/11/21 SL Release
E 18/6/24 AM Full update
Public
Design Verification Guidelines

terminal shrouds.
Subject to correct installation, maintenance and use conforming to their intended purposes in line
with the supplier’s instructions, according to applicable local regulations and standards where they
are installed.
This document is not a substitute for assembly manufacturers’ design verification for the final
completed assembly.
Schneider Electric (Australia) Pty Limited  PZC-1078
2 Banfield Road, Macquarie Park, NSW 2113, Australia
Phone: 13 73 28 | ABN: 42004969304 | NZ IRDN: 081-854-572 | ERAC Supplier Number: E97                                                                   Page 4 of 5
Rev. Date Initials Comments
1.0 29/11/21 SL Release
E 18/6/24 AM Full update
Public
ANNEX A: List of part numbers
Reference Description
SAU40012183  Chassis 3PH 400A 18mm 12P TBF
SAU40018183  Chassis 3PH 400A 18mm 18P TBF
SAU40024183  Chassis 3PH 400A 18mm 24P TBF
SAU40030183  Chassis 3PH 400A 18mm 30P TBF
SAU40036183  Chassis 3PH 400A 18mm 36P TBF
SAU40042183  Chassis 3PH 400A 18mm 42P TBF
SAU40048183  Chassis 3PH 400A 18mm 48P TBF
SAU40060183  Chassis 3PH 400A 18mm 60P TBF
SAU40072183  Chassis 3PH 400A 18mm 72P TBF
SAU40084183  Chassis 3PH 400A 18mm 84P TBF
SAU40096183  Chassis 3PH 400A 18mm 96P TBF
SAU400108183  Chassis 3PH 400A 18mm 108P TBF
SAU40012183DF  Chassis 3PH 400A 18mm 12P DF
SAU40018183DF  Chassis 3PH 400A 18mm 18P DF
SAU40024183DF  Chassis 3PH 400A 18mm 24P DF
SAU40030183DF  Chassis 3PH 400A 18mm 30P DF
SAU40036183DF  Chassis 3PH 400A 18mm 36P DF
SAU40042183DF  Chassis 3PH 400A 18mm 42P DF
SAU40048183DF  Chassis 3PH 400A 18mm 48P DF
SAU40060183DF  Chassis 3PH 400A 18mm 60P DF
SAU40072183DF  Chassis 3PH 400A 18mm 72P DF
SAU40084183DF  Chassis 3PH 400A 18mm 84P DF
SAU40096183DF  Chassis 3PH 400A 18mm 96P DF
SAU400108183DF  Chassis 3PH 400A 18mm 108P DF
SAU40012273  Chassis 3PH 400A 27mm 12P TBF
SAU40018273  Chassis 3PH 400A 27mm 18P TBF
SAU40024273  Chassis 3PH 400A 27mm 24P TBF
SAU40030273  Chassis 3PH 400A 27mm 30P TBF
SAU40036273  Chassis 3PH 400A 27mm 36P TBF
SAU40042273  Chassis 3PH 400A 27mm 42P TBF
SAU40048273  Chassis 3PH 400A 27mm 48P TBF
SAU40060273  Chassis 3PH 400A 27mm 60P TBF
SAU40072273  Chassis 3PH 400A 27mm 72P TBF
SAU40012273DF  Chassis 3PH 400A 27mm 12P DF
SAU40018273DF  Chassis 3PH 400A 27mm 18P DF
SAU40024273DF  Chassis 3PH 400A 27mm 24P DF
Schneider Electric (Australia) Pty Limited  PZC-1078
2 Banfield Road, Macquarie Park, NSW 2113, Australia
Phone: 13 73 28 | ABN: 42004969304 | NZ IRDN: 081-854-572 | ERAC Supplier Number: E97                                                                   Page 5 of 5
Rev. Date Initials Comments
1.0 29/11/21 SL Release
E 18/6/24 AM Full update
Public
SAU40030273DF  Chassis 3PH 400A 27mm 30P DF
SAU40036273DF  Chassis 3PH 400A 27mm 36P DF
SAU40042273DF  Chassis 3PH 400A 27mm 42P DF
SAU40048273DF  Chassis 3PH 400A 27mm 48P DF
SAU40060273DF  Chassis 3PH 400A 27mm 60P DF
SAU40072273DF  Chassis 3PH 400A 27mm 72P DF
SAU400H123  Chassis 3PH 400A HYB 18/27mm 12P TBF
SAU400H183  Chassis 3PH 400A HYB 18/27mm 18P TBF
SAU400H243  Chassis 3PH 400A HYB 18/27mm 24P TBF
SAU400H303  Chassis 3PH 400A HYB 18/27mm 30P TBF
SAU400H363  Chassis 3PH 400A HYB 18/27mm 36P TBF
SAU400H423  Chassis 3PH 400A HYB 18/27mm 42P TBF
SAU400H483  Chassis 3PH 400A HYB 18/27mm 48P TBF
SAU400H603  Chassis 3PH 400A HYB 18/27mm 60P TBF
SAU400H723  Chassis 3PH 400A HYB 18/27mm 72P TBF
SAU400H843  Chassis 3PH 400A HYB 18/27mm 84P TBF
SAU400H963  Chassis 3PH 400A HYB 18/27mm 96P TBF
SAU400H123DF  Chassis 3PH 400A HYB 18/27mm 12P DF
SAU400H183DF  Chassis 3PH 400A HYB 18/27mm 18P DF
SAU400H243DF  Chassis 3PH 400A HYB 18/27mm 24P DF
SAU400H303DF  Chassis 3PH 400A HYB 18/27mm 30P DF
SAU400H363DF  Chassis 3PH 400A HYB 18/27mm 36P DF
SAU400H423DF  Chassis 3PH 400A HYB 18/27mm 42P DF
SAU400H483DF  Chassis 3PH 400A HYB 18/27mm 48P DF
SAU400H603DF  Chassis 3PH 400A HYB 18/27mm 60P DF
SAU400H723DF  Chassis 3PH 400A HYB 18/27mm 72P DF
SAU400H843DF  Chassis 3PH 400A HYB 18/27mm 84P DF
SAU400H963DF  Chassis 3PH 400A HYB 18/27mm 96P DF